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P-5720

RALEIGH, N.C. 27601

421 FAYETTEVILLE STREET, SUITE 600

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

SHEET NO.

CONST
LINE

STATION

FROM 

STATION

TO
SIDE ESTIMATE  (SY)

SLOPES:

4 19+00 21+00 LT

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
STATION

TO
SIDE ESTIMATE  (SY)

-L-

5 26+50 31+50

33+00 37+50

SUBTOTAL

-L-

-L-

RT/LT

LT

LT

DITCHES:

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

855

100

955

1000

14650

5 25+50 28+00-L- RT

5 29+00 31+50-L- RT

33+00 37+50-L- RT

5 13+00 15+25-Y3- LT

560

970

2940

4170

2310

2740

960

5/6

5/6

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER 2000

TOTAL

SAY 17500

16650

DITCHES:

4 -L- 18+50 19+65 RT 105

-L- 19+65 23+45 RT 475

5 -L- 23+75 27+00 RT 445

5 -Y2- 13+95 16+15 RT 235

5 -Y3- 12+00 13+00 LT 110

6 -L- 38+30 40+22 RT 200

6 -L- 36+00 37+40 RT 135

5 -L- 29+50 31+50 RT 210

5 -Y5- 12+16 RT 210

5 11+50 12+10 RT

4/5

9-50

-DRW2- 70

SUBTOTAL

MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER

TOTAL

SAY

500

2195

2595

4000

5 -L- 27+00 27+65 RT

5 -Y2- 11+45 13+00 RT 100

4 -L- 13+14 13+95 LT

5 -L- 32+75 34+50 RT 280

-L- 34+50 36+00 RT 150

85

5/6

105

-L- 42+50 44+00 LT

-Y3- 12+75 14+32 RT

6 65

5 70

 * EXCELSIOR MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

*  PAID FOR AS MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL 

GRAND TOTAL 22500

EC-3


