421 FAYETTEVILLE STREET, SUITE 600 RALEIGH, N.C. 27601

P-5720

## DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

## SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

## MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL \* EXCELSIOR MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL

				001111			Litolicit IV.				00111101
CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)	CONST SHEET NO.	LINE	FROM STATION	TO STATION	SIDE	ESTIMATE (SY)
SLOPES:				RT/LT		DITCHES:					
4	-レ-	19+00	21+00	LT	560	4	-レ-	13+14	13+95	LT	85
5	-レ-	26+50	31+50	LT	4170	5	-レ-	27+00	27+65	R1	105
5	-レ-	25+50	28+00	R1	970	5	- Y2-	11+45	13+00	R1	100
5	- Y3 -	13+00	15+25	LT	960	5	- Y3 -	12+75	14+32	R1	70
5	-レ-	29+00	31+50	R1	2310	5	-レ-	32+75	34+50	R1	280
5/6	-レ-	33+00	37+50	R1	2740	5/6	-レ-	34+50	36+00	R1	150
5/6	-レ-	33+00	37+50	LT	2940	6	-レ-	42+50	44+00	LT	65
			SU	BTOTAL	14650				SUE	BTOTAL	855
MISCELLANEOUS MATTING TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGI					2000	MISCELLANE	OUS MATTING TO BE INSTA	ALLED AS DIRE			100
				TOTAL	16650					TOTAL	955
				SAY	17500					SAY	1000
DITCHES:											
4	- L -	18+50	19+65	R1	105						
4/5	-レ-	19+65	23+45	R1	475						
5	-レ-	23+75	27+00	R1	445						
5	- Y2-	13+95	16+15	R1	235	* PAID F	* PAID FOR AS MATTING FOR EROSION CONTROL				
5	- Y3 -	12+00	13+00	LT	110						
5	-レ-	29+50	31+50	R1	210						
5	- Y5-	9 - 50	12+16	R1	210						
5	- DRW2-	11+50	12+10	R1	70				GRAND	101AL	22500
6	-レ-	38+30	40+22	R1	200						
6	- L -	36+00	37+40	R1	135						
			SU	BTOTAL	2195						
MISCELLANE	OUS MATTING TO BE INSTAI	LLED AS DIRE			500						
				TOTAL	2595						
				SAY	4000						